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MI020
MI404
MI352
MI271
MIO75
VA549
MI308
MI022
MI296
BG134
MI265
MI419
MI507
MI189
BG658
BG282
MI552
BG300
VA251
MI606
PV358
MI310
CO039
MI204
VAO51
BG425
MI071
VA563
VA509
CO444
VA168
BG351
VA451
BG339
MIO53
CO013
MI102
MI311
50219
BG236
BG135
BG390
XX999
XX997
BG594
XX998
BG146

29° TROFEO EMILIO MONGA

Classifica di Societa Maschile

ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
EUROATLETICA 2002

LA MICHETTA

ATL. CINISELLO

ATH.RUNNER & CLIMBER BUSTO A.

ATHLETIC TEAM

CANOTTIERI MILANO

ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

ATL. LATORRE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. VIGNATE

ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL

ATL. AMBROSIANA

ATLETICA MARATHON ALMENNO S.S.

ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE

G.S. MONTESTELLA

ATL. TREVIGLIO

G.S. MARATHON MAX

FO' DI PE

G.P. AVIS PAVIA

PADANIA SPORT

POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE

G.S. SAN DAMIANESE

G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
MEDIRUN CUS BERGAMO

B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA
RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
ATLETICA 3V

G.S. AVIS OGGIONO

AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
G.S. AMARINELLI COMENDUNO
ATL. VERBANO

BIGACC DE ELA

U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
GINNASTICA COMENSE 1872
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA LIQUIGAS
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE
ATL. COLOGNO AL SERIO
LIBERI

TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
CLUB PANTERA ROSA

ORTICA TEAM

RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI

Paderno Cologno

Treviglio | Dugnano | Cittiglio | Cinisello | al Serio | TOTALE
1645 3896 1927 3549 3211 14228
2121 3630 1572 3607 3290 14220
1015 2875 1170 2480 1447 8987
895 1896 585 1654 1034 6064
859 1992 835 1303 962 5951
685 1289 965 1038 811 4788
577 1153 517 942 785 3974
534 1055 659 910 503 3661
299 1291 565 441 2596
435 594 391 551 497 2468
396 620 272 590 476 2354
484 614 302 527 334 2261
320 535 270 539 461 2125
360 586 306 551 321 2124
366 454 335 425 310 1890
371 503 143 337 533 1887
249 602 140 581 236 1808
428 763 311 218 1720
553 884 1437
189 445 183 291 247 1355
207 281 251 269 253 1261
115 239 144 443 177 1118
108 639 211 138 1096
194 289 258 231 972
601 308 909
175 256 129 204 40 804
236 166 182 157 741
91 597 688
672 672
96 163 111 135 118 623
178 372 550
157 104 81 105 97 544
273 270 543
87 114 90 119 110 520
122 117 81 101 94 515
328 186 514
99 375 32 506
242 91 111 444
363 363
81 181 101 363
141 115 101 357
356 356
62 68 121 97 348
79 134 76 56 345
123 210 333
194 118 312
312 312
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58
59
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64
65
66
67
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70
71
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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MI062
C0249
MI551
MI052
VA193
VA386
MI215
MI335
PV599
BG472
MI360
MI080
MI074
MI353
BG223
BS562
BG225
C0262
MI077
MI674
CO019
PV628
CR603
COo044
CO014
BGOO5
MI083
VA661
XX992
S0267
XX989
S0112
VA263
MI241
MI588
PV245
VA394
CO017
BS575
MI478
XX990
MI671
BG170
BS028
PV252
XX993
MI504
BS243
BG420
CO188
VA608
BG166
BG353
BS463
BG226

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ATL. CENTRO LARIO

ATL. DA PAURA

S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO 35
G.A.P. SARONNO 14
G.P. MIRALAGO

U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906

ATL. MUGGIO®

ATL. PAVESE

RUNNERS BERGAMO 22
ATL. 99 VITTUONE

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO

ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 46
GRUPPO RHODENSE SURIANO 25
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA 43
ATL. PARATICO 151

ATL. CASAZZA

ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

PRO PATRIA CUS MILANO

G.P. QUELLI DELLA VIA BARACCA

POL. PAGNONA

RUNNING OLTREPO'

BIKE & RUN

PGS RUNNING FENEGRO'

ATL. MARIANO COMENSE

ATL. PRESEZZO 110
ATL. PARABIAGO

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS

CSI ATHLON RUNNERS

G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI

GSA COMETA

A.D.M. MELAVI'PONTE VALTELLINA

G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL

RUNNING CLUB CESANESE 21
ATL. GISA

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

ATL. G.S. MIOTTI ARCISATE

ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 85
ATLETICA INTESA

GS BOGNANCO

GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB 26
CRAL BANCA POP. BERGAMO

ATL. FLY FLOT 51
G.S. SAN MARTINO

CSI PSU

A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI

ATL. REBO GUSSAGO 45
MARATHON TEAM BG

PODISTICA VIOLA

RUNNER VARESE

GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI 37
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA 36
ATL. POZZOLENGO 3
G.S. SEMONTE

186
282
275
74
200

45

202
197
48
41
70

151
150

139
133
128
123
91
64

99
34

94
88

60

31
57

42

22
41

25

116

46

251
248

166

31

20

109
106
105

98

19

85

67

47

38

64 47
43

240
28
202

50 53
42 35
49

109 37

47

101

100

23

85

20

49

20

10 5

302
282
275
266
257
251
248
240
239
224
202
197
197
174
162
151
151
150
146
139
133
128
123
111
111
110
109
106
105
101
100
99
98
97
94
88
85
85
85
80
67
57
57
51
49
47
47
45
42
41
38
37
36
31
25



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

VA128
MI477
XX995
MI095
MI211
Mil61
Pv414
MI380
C0280
MI031
PV108
XX991
BS278
CZ009
XX996
XX994
PV415

ATL. SAN MARCO

FRIESIAN TEAM

ATLETICA LAGOS

DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

POL. NOVATE

P.A.R. CANEGRATE

U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA
ATL. CLUB CORNATE D'ADDA
A.L.S. CREMELLA

POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO
C.U.S. PAVIA

US ACLI SCALO VOGHERA
ATL. CARPENEDOLO
LIBERTAS LAMEZIA

A.S.D. 2SLOW

PODISMO VARESOTTO

G.S. AVIS GAMBOLO'

12

11

21
20

16

11

16

14
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